
2017-18 APPROVED 
KCS Student Exchange Programs 

 
AFS-USA Inc. 

Local Contact:  Sandy Rich 
PO Box 743, Kingston TN, 37763 
865-203-1228  or srich@afsusa.org 

National Contact:  Andy Smith 
100 Wall St., New York NY, 10005 
410-459-0956  or  Andy.smith@afsusa.org 

 
 

Council on International Educational Exchange 
Local Contacts:     
Christopher Hardee                                     
7036 Banyon Wood Lane, Knoxville 37920   
865-466-8521  or cnkrhardee@gmail.com 
Rebecca Brazil                                                   
137 CR 1150, Riceville TN 37370                 
423-506-1652  or rebeccabrazil@comcast.net                    

 
 
 
National Contact:  Megan Edwards 
1451 Charleston Ct, Murfreesboro TN, 37130 
800-949-0819  or  medwards@ciee.org 

 
 

EF High School Exchange 
Local Contact:  Lendelle & Sue Clark 
8545 Dresden Dr., Knoxville 37923 
865-691-0627  or ef_lendelleclark@yahoo.com 

National Contact:  Matt Sullivan 
One Education St., Cambridge MA, 02141 
617-619-1264  or  matt.sullivan@ef.com

 
 

International Cultural Exchange Services 
Local Contact:   Caitlin Bonds 
2009 Plumb Ridge Rd, Knoxville 37932 
865-388-4392  or cfbonds@outlook.com 

National Contact:  Lisa Robinson 
PO Box 1028, Hurricane WV, 25526 
800-532-6995  or  lrobinson@icesusa.org 

 
 

International Student Exchange 
Local Contact:   Kelli Jo Wright 
1990 Gen Stiner Hwy, LaFollette 37766 
423-912-8873  or appalachian@iseusa.org 

National Contact:  Bill Bonomo 
36 Park Ave., Bay Shore NY, 11706 
800-766-4656  or  bill@iseusa.org 

 
 

PAX Program of Academic Exchange 
Local Contact:   Lori Robleto 
944 Red Clay Rd, Cleveland, TN  37311 
423-244-1025  or lorir@pax.org 

National Contact:  Peggy Jackson 
14 Willett Ave., Port Chester, NY  10573 
800-555-6211  or  peggyj@pax.org 

 
 

CETUSA – Council for Educational Travel USA 
Local Contact:   Angela Suffridge 
2818 Western Rd, Knoxville 37938 
865-388-6214  or angelasuffridge@knoxschools.org 

National Contact:  Karen Dake 
678 Front Avenue NW, Ste 091A, Grand Rapid, MI 49504 
616-773-1938  or  karen.dake@cetusa.org

 


